

Sr. No. 28

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1690/2023

Jalu Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Karan Singh, Advocate vice
Mr. Vipin Gandotra, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.05.2024

Response has not been filed. Same be filed on behalf of the respondents by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 02.08.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
03.05.2024